18 S O F T S TA R TE R C ATA LO G  1 S FC 1 3 2 01 2 C0 2 01 R E V I
—
The PSR softstarter is the most
compact of all the softstarter
ranges which allows for design of a
compact starting equipment.
The PSR combined with a manual
motor starter makes up a far more

J-type
Thermal
overload relay Line contactor
PSR3 1.5 3.9 2 3.4 MS116 10A OS32G 35A TF42DU AF9
PSR6 3 6.8 3 6.1 MS116 16A OS32G 35A TF42DU AF9
PSR9 4 9 5 9 MS116 25A OS32G 35A TF42DU AF9
PSR12 5.5 12 7.5 11 MS132 32A OS32G 35A TF42DU AF12
PSR16 7.5 16 10 15.2 MS132 32A OS32G 35A TF42DU AF16
PSR25 11 25 15 24.2 MS132 50A OS32G 60A TF42DU AF26
PSR30 15 30 20 28 MS132 63A OS32G 60A TF42DU AF30
PSR37 18.5 37 25 34 MS165 100A OS125G 90A TF42DU AF38
PSR45 22 45 30 46.2 MS165 125A OS125G 90A TA75DU AF52
PSR60 30 60 40 59.4 MS165 125A OS125G 110A TA75DU AF65
PSR72 37 72 50 68 MS495 200A OS250 125A TA75DU AF80
PSR85 45 85 60 80 MS495 200A OS250 150A TA110DU AF96
PSR105 55 105 75 104 MS495 250A OS250 200A TA110DU AF116
1) These are an example of coordination. For more examples see: https://applications.it.abb.com/SOC/Page/Selection.aspx
2)  Can be used with MS495 up to 100 A
S O F T S TA R TE R C ATA LO G  1 S FC 1 3 2 01 2 C0 2 01 R E V I 23

200/208V
Pe
hp
220/240V
Pe
hp
440/480V
Pe
hp
550/600V
Pe
hp FLA
0.75 1.5 2.2 3.9 0.5 0.75 2 2 3.4 PSR3-600-11 1SFA896103R1100 0.4 0.8
1.5 3 4 6.8 1 1.5 3 5 6.1 PSR6-600-11 1SFA896104R1100 0.4 0.8
2.2 4 4 9 2 2 5 7.5 9 PSR9-600-11 1SFA896105R1100 0.4 0.8
3 5.5 5.5 12 3 3 7.5 10 11 PSR12-600-11 1SFA896106R1100 0.4 0.8
4 7.5 7.5 16 3 5 10 10 15.2 PSR16-600-11 1SFA896107R1100 0.4 0.8
5.5 11 15 25 7.5 7.5 15 20 24.2 PSR25-600-11 1SFA896108R1100 0.6 1.3
7.5 15 18.5 30 7.5 10 20 25 28 PSR30-600-11 1SFA896109R1100 0.6 1.3
7.5 18.5 22 37 10 10 25 30 34 PSR37-600-11 1SFA896110R1100 1.0 2.2
11 22 30 45 15 15 30 40 46.2 PSR45-600-11 1SFA896111R1100 1.0 2.2
15 30 37 60 20 20 40 50 59.4 PSR60-600-11 1SFA896112R1100 2.1 4.6
22 37 45 72 20 25 50 60 68 PSR72-600-11 1SFA896113R1100 2.1 4.6
22 45 55 85 25 30 60 75 80 PSR85-600-11 1SFA896114R1100 2.1 4.6
30 55 55 105 30 40 75 100 104 PSR105-600-11 1SFA896115R1100 2.1 4.6
—
Rated operational voltage Ue, 208...600 V AC, Rated control supply voltage, Us, 100...240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
IEC rated
operational power current

200/208V
Pe
hp
220/240V
Pe
hp
440/480V
Pe
hp
550/600V
Pe
hp FLA
0.75 1.5 2.2 3.9 0.5 0.75 2 2 3.4 PSR3-600-70 1SFA896103R7000 0.4 0.8
1.5 3 4 6.8 1 1.5 3 5 6.1 PSR6-600-70 1SFA896104R7000 0.4 0.8
2.2 4 4 9 2 2 5 7.5 9 PSR9-600-70 1SFA896105R7000 0.4 0.8
3 5.5 5.5 12 3 3 7.5 10 11 PSR12-600-70 1SFA896106R7000 0.4 0.8
4 7.5 7.5 16 3 5 10 10 15.2 PSR16-600-70 1SFA896107R7000 0.4 0.8
5.5 11 15 25 7.5 7.5 15 20 24.2 PSR25-600-70 1SFA896108R7000 0.6 1.3
7.5 15 18.5 30 7.5 10 20 25 28 PSR30-600-70 1SFA896109R7000 0.6 1.3
7.5 18.5 22 37 10 10 25 30 34 PSR37-600-70 1SFA896110R7000 1.0 2.2
11 22 30 45 15 15 30 40 46.2 PSR45-600-70 1SFA896111R7000 1.0 2.2
15 30 37 60 20 20 40 50 59.4 PSR60-600-70 1SFA896112R7000 2.1 4.6
22 37 45 72 20 25 50 60 68 PSR72-600-70 1SFA896113R7000 2.1 4.6
22 45 55 85 25 30 60 75 80 PSR85-600-70 1SFA896114R7000 2.1 4.6
30 55 55 105 30 40 75 100 104 PSR105-600-70 1SFA896115R7000 2.1 4.6
24 S O F T S TA R TE R C ATA LO G  1 S FC 1 3 2 01 2 C0 2 01 R E V I
—
PSR - The compact range
Accessories
—
Connection kit
for PSR37...45
—
Connection kit
for PSR60...72
—
Fan
—
Terminal enlargements
Article breaker type Type Order code Pkg qty Net kg lb
PSR3...16 MS116/132 PSR16-MS116 1SFA896211R1001 1 0.03 0.08
PSR25...30 MS132 PSR30-MS132 1SFA896212R1001 1 0.03 0.08
PSR37...45 MS165 PSR45-MS165  1SFA896216R1001 1 0.05 0.11
PSR60...72 MS165 PSR60-MS165 1SFA896215R1001 1 0.05 0.11
PSR60...105 MS495 PSR105-MS495 1SAM501903R1001 1 0.03 0.08
Article Type Order code Pkg qty Net kg lb
PSR3...45 PSR-FAN3-45A 1SFA896311R1001 1 0.01 0.02
PSR60...105 PSR-FAN60-105A 1SFA896313R1001 1 0.01 0.03
Article Type Order code Pkg qty Net kg lb